No.

22021020 Ext.

(+11)
230301044
(+11)

230301045
(+11)

230306048
(+11)

230307051
(+11)

230329076
(+11)

230329082
(+11)

230424092
(+11)

230501108
(+11)

Company

PLP Parking Lot Palace

Through Geoff Wilson Engineering

AT&T
Through Byers Engineering

AT&T
AT&T
Through Byers Engineering

LSU Vet School
Through Terracon Consultants

AT&T
AT&T
Entergy Louisiana

Through Hydro Consultants

Flatwater Energy

Through C.L Jack Stelly & Assoc.

As of DECEMBER 2023
2023 LETTERS OF NO OBJECTION

East Baton Rouge Parish

Station

605+89

723+00

622+00 &

723+00

725+24

64+86

701+49

700+64

251+68

690+06

Description

To extend original LONO, which includes to construct an RV park at the
intersection of LA-327 and L” Auberge Avenue

To install 291 feet of buried fiber optic cable by directional bore along River
Road and Atwater Reserve Avenue

To place approximately 10,624 feet of fiber optic cable and buried innerduct
along LA Hwy 327 and River Road

To place buried fiber optic cable on River Road, Atwater Reserve Avenue,
Waterbury Avenue, Lakefront Lane, and Tidewater Lane

To drill 2 soil borings at the depth of 60-feet at the school.

To place buried fiber optic cable and buried innerduct

To place buried fiber optic cable

To replace 1 existing utility pole along River Road

To install a SWD well



No. Company
22062299 Ext.
(+11) Atwater Development

Through Duplantis Design Group

22062299 Mod.
(+11) Atwater Development
Through Duplantis Design Group

230627147 Cox Communications
(+11)

231019211 LSU Vet Medicine
(+11) Through Stantec

231019212 Tamer Ali
(+11)

231129244 Entergy Louisiana
(+11) Through Hydro Consultants

As of DECEMBER 2023
2023 LETTERS OF NO OBJECTION

Station

700+00 &
727+00

700+00 &

727+00

603+84

68+20

409+00

621+44 to
725+41

East Baton Rouge Parish

Description

To extend original LONO # 22062299, which includes to construct a residential
development project including roadways, utilities, sewer lift station, and pond

To modify original LONO # 22062299, which includes to construct residential
homes with utility service connections

To bore coax cable at 1500 River Road

To construct a pile founded building expansion at 1909 Skip Bertman Drive

To drill a HPT log and soil boring

To install a 6inch gas line



